DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 97.81

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 111.78

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.94

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -478.17

TOTAL FREIGHT 1050.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 189.00

GRAND TOTAL 1239.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Thirty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

SALEM HUB (SLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. MDU20M26S3150,MDU
20M26S3151

VALUE 81877.00

E-Waybill No 591939065047,511939066439

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :